

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Station A/c Bell				
N/coord:-	manga Beitha he				
	Char to Barua				
N/Agency:-	Vijay Kumar Jaiswal				
Ag. NO:-	60/2019-20				
Date of work order:-	19.03.2020				
Completion date:-	18.03.21				
Ag. value:-	7904686.00				
	with maintenance				

work done				
① Providing PCC in Canal etc all				
3.00 + 2.00 + 0.90 = 5.90				
3.00 + 2.00 + 0.90 = 5.90				
2.593m ³				
+ 3.00 0.90m ³				
+ 3 = 2.70m ³				
② Providing				
① Providing PCC in Canal etc all complete				
U/S - 3.00 + 2.00 + 0.150 = 0.90				
O/S - 3.00 + 2.00 + 0.150 = 0.90				
Continuation				
1.80m ³				
+ 3 = 5.40m ³				

[illegible]

Abstract of work

- ① Constⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillor etc

- | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| (1) const ⁿ of Reference and
Pillar etc | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|

1.22 km @ 10091.27/km $\rightarrow$ 12312.0

- | | | | | |
|------|--------------------|----|-----------|--------|
| (11) | const ⁿ | of | Reference | Pillar |
|------|--------------------|----|-----------|--------|

1.220 km @ 9469.20/km $\rightarrow$ R 11552.40

Continuation

- Continuation
- (2) clearing and grubbing road

0.37 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec
→ Rs 18314.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
487.20m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ →					Rs 85177.00
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
518.23m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ →					Rs 90923.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc all					
1137.93m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ →					Rs 66671.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation etc all					
158.05m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ →					Rs 44216.00
⑦ Sand Filling in Dams etc					
7.32m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ →					Rs 3088.00
⑧ Providing P.C.C. in Dams etc all					
P-28.70m ³					
P-45.40m ³					
14.10m ³ @ 5758.55/m ³ →					Rs 81196.00
⑨ Providing Reinforcement in P.C.C. work etc					
4.80m ³ @ 61238.62/m ³ →					Rs 293945.00
⑩ Providing reinforcement Cement concrete					
68.13m ³ @ 7367.40/m ³ →					Rs 501941.00
⑪ Providing weep hole etc					
600nos @ 90.59/each →					Rs 5435.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Back Filling behind abutment etc all					
43.20m ³ @ 2798.09/m ³ →					Rs 107917.00
(13) Provide and lay 100 300mm dia etc all					
22.50m @ 848.22/m →					Rs 19085.00
(14) Provide and lay mesh 8mm 600mm etc all					
2 nos @ 11341.24/each →					Rs 22682.00
(15) Backfilling etc all complete					
138.41m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ →					Rs 10256.00
(16) Granular sub base etc all complete Job -					
465.48m ³ @ 2585.44/m ³ →					Rs 1203399
(17) Provide WBM Cr ③ etc					
258.43m ³ @ 3230.67/m ³ →					Rs 820493.00
(18) Provide Cement concrete etc all					
240.00m ³ @ 6625.90/m ³ →					Rs 1590216.00
(19) Provide Brick edge Salup etc all					
300m ² @ 471.27/m ² →					Rs 141381.00
(20) Provide and lay boulders etc all					
56.70m ³ @ 3189.33/m ³ →					Rs 180835

Continuation

Sed. $\frac{12.06.21}{J.E}$ $\frac{12.06.21}{J.E}$ C&P
 12.06.21 12.06.21
 J.E. J.E. 21/11/21

mechanical
 C. sand - 2.43 m³
 S. chips - 4.86 m³
 Boulder - 56.70 m³

Sed. $\frac{12.06.21}{J.E}$ $\frac{12.06.21}{J.E}$
 12.06.21 12.06.21
 J.E. J.E.

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner